© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/15 Rev. 05/24/22
CC21A2
FEATURES
•	 TIR Optics
•	 Patented low profile luminaire
•	 Available in 595nm, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K standard CCT

Page 2/15 Rev. 05/24/22
CC21A2
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
Mounting Fixture Housing Current CCT/CRI Distribution Lens
1A Single Arm
Mount
1W Wall Mount
HSF Horizontal
Slipfitter
PT Post Top
Tenon Mount
FM Flush mount
Post Top
DM Direct Mount
CC21A2 Three Groove (Arm)
CC21P2 Three Groove (Post Top)
72L - 330 9,000lm
72L - 465 12,000lm
72L - 570 15,000lm
72L - 700 18,000lm
72L - 900 22,000lm 1
AM 2 Amber-595nm Peak
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
Blank No Lens
CLR Clear Lens
HDL 3 Lightly Diffused Lens
PL Polycarbonate Lens
Fixture Finish Voltage Options Pole Shape/Section
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
REV 5 Accent Reveal
CCS Single Groove
SF Single Fuse
DF Double Fuse
BC 6 Back Light Control
7PR 7-Pin Photocell Receptacle
PC Button Photocell
3.25 3.25" OD
3.50 3.50" OD
4.00 4.00" OD
5.00 5.00" OD
SQ Square
SVSF 7, 8 Vertical Slipfitter Mount
Square for 2" pipe
tenon, (2.375" O.D.)
VSF 7, 8 Vertical Slipfitter Mount
for 2" pipe tenon,
(2.375 O.D.)
Example: 1A-CC21A2-72L-570-3K7-3-HDL-BLT-UNV-2.38
CATALOG #
FR Type I/Front Row
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
5QN Type V Square Narrow
5R Type V Rectangular
5W Type V Wide (Round)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Lenses not available for 900mA option
2 Turtle friendly
3 Diffuse Lens available for Type 3 and 5W only
4 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
5 Not available for CCS. Available in 6 standard fixture finishes. Specify finish,

to be ordered separately.
•	 SVSF use square configuration.
Ordering example for round:
•	 2 A/CC21A2/54L-500/35K8/3/CLR/4.00/UNV/
BLT
•	 1 VSF-2SB
Ordering example for square:
•	 2 1A/CC211A2/54L-500/35K8/3/CLR/SQ/UNV/
BLT
•	 1 SVSF-2SB
WALL MOUNT
1W
•	 A cast mounting plate of 356 alloy, low-copper
(<0.6% Cu) aluminum, is mounted to the wall
with bolts (by others). Fixture and arm are
mounted to a cast 356 alloy aluminum cover
plate before attaching to the wall mounting
plate. The fixture-arm-cover plate assembly
is hooked to the wall mounting plate, and
secured with stainless steel screws provided.
After mounting to the wall, field splices are
made at the opening in the cover plate, then
covered by a cast 356 alloy aluminum plate that
blends with the cover plate design. Complete
fixture-arm-cover plate assembly can therefore
be mounted before field splices are made.
Cover plate is finished to match arm and fixture
powder coat color.
•	 Optional Wall Mount: (CC is illustration the same
for all site area?)
•	 ��Optional, cast aluminum mounting plate
attaches to a wall over a junction box and the
speed mount is bolted to the cover plate. To
complete the wiring, the luminaire assembly
slides over the mounting plate.
41/4"
(108 mm)
10 1/8"
(270 mm)
23/4"
(70 mm)
83/4"
(222 mm)
9/16"
(14 mm)
51/2"
(140 mm)
Mounting Plate
Wall Attachment
and J-Box by Others
Cover Plate
Typical
Architectural
Arm
Splice
Access
Cover
MOUNTING OPTIONS
A
A
Drawing
not to scale.
Support Arm
Outline
Pole Top
1/2” Dia.Hole
1/2” Dia.Hole
3-1/2” ± 1/32”
VIEW AA
1-7/8” ± 1/32”
2.0” ± 1/32”
3/4” Diameter
Wireway Hole.
Deburr inside
& outside.
K2 Drill Pattern
VSF SVSF